
Men Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          SHAW Amanda CAN Name of Course      
Referee     SAKATA Makoto JPN Nishidate Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1523.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        186.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAWAMURA Seiji JPN Course setter FUKUSHIMA Takahito JPN
Forerunners -A- KOBAYASHI Sadashige JPN Forerunners -A- KOBAYASHI Sadashige JPN

            -B- KUROIWA Sho JPN             -B- KUROIWA Sho JPN
            -C- TSUKADA Yuta JPN             -C- TSUKADA Yuta JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(60)
Start time 08:45 Start time 12:50
Weather Fair Weather Snow
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 6.4 / - 7.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 1.0

F:610

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 5 301021 MIZUO DAISUKE 79 JPN    52.60    53.45  1:46.05 0.00
2 2 302982 OHKOSHI RYUUNOSUKE 88 JPN    52.37    53.70  1:46.07 0.12
3 14 302726 MATSUMOTO ISATO 87 JPN    54.29    52.33  1:46.62 3.28
4 12 301668 KOMATSU YUMA 83 JPN    53.68    53.03  1:46.71 3.80
5 9 303071 YAMAMOTO SHINYA 88 JPN    53.01    53.84  1:46.85 4.60
6 4 303235 OIKAWA TAKAHIRO 89 JPN    52.99    54.10  1:47.09 5.98
7 15 303097 ISHII TOMOYA 89 JPN    54.21    53.19  1:47.40 7.77
8 6 302449 HANADA MASASHI 86 JPN    53.37    54.22  1:47.59 8.86
9 13 302559 SAKUTA KOKI 86 JPN    54.24    53.54  1:47.78 9.95

10 24 302917 ITOH TATSUYA 88 JPN    54.99    52.93  1:47.92 10.76
11 11 302368 YOSHIGOE IPPEI 86 JPN    53.61    54.50  1:48.11 11.85
12 3 302827 WATANABE TAKUYA 87 JPN    53.59    54.93  1:48.52 14.21
13 23 303219 NAKAMURA KAZUSHI 89 JPN    55.52    53.49  1:49.01 17.03
14 47 303047 TANAKA YUUTO 88 JPN    55.73    53.85  1:49.58 20.30
15 17 302388 NISHIKAWA TETSURO 85 JPN    55.49    54.14  1:49.63 20.59
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 30 302795 TAKAHASHI MASAMICHI 87 JPN    55.91    54.27  1:50.18 23.76
17 25 300942 HOSHINO SHUTA 79 JPN    56.59    53.62  1:50.21 23.93
18 39 303453 OKAMOTO KOHJI 90 JPN    56.40    53.89  1:50.29 24.39
19 34 302952 MIYAMA FUMIAKI 88 JPN    57.21    53.24  1:50.45 25.31
20 45 303099 KOBAYASHI HIROMU 89 JPN    56.59    54.24  1:50.83 27.49
21 63 303583 KOBAYASHI HYUUGA 91 JPN    56.91    54.64  1:51.55 31.64
22 69 302383 NAGAI RYO 86 JPN    57.06    54.55  1:51.61 31.98
23 70 303789 YUUKI TOMOHIRO 91 JPN    56.06    56.04  1:52.10 34.80
24 29 302573 SHIMIZU HIROYASU 86 JPN    55.78    56.81  1:52.59 37.62
25 87 303481 SHIOTA MASANORI 90 JPN    57.36    56.46  1:53.82 44.69
26 74 302739 NAGANUMA KEISEI 86 JPN    57.54    56.43  1:53.97 45.56
27 98 302361 OMURA SHINGO 86 JPN    57.76    56.35  1:54.11 46.36
28 52 302999 SASAKI TATSUNORI 88 JPN    58.00    56.42  1:54.42 48.14
29 51 303052 TORAO GENKI 88 JPN    58.18    56.48  1:54.66 49.52
30 65 303758 SUGAI RYOH 91 JPN    58.76    56.00  1:54.76 50.10
31 90 303529 YONETA SHUUHEI 90 JPN    58.18    56.82  1:55.00 51.48
32 91 302428 ASANO HITOSHI 86 JPN    58.38    56.86  1:55.24 52.86
33 93 303313 KOBUNE KATSUMI 89 JPN    58.56    56.90  1:55.46 54.13
34 61 302423 ARAMAKI KENTA 86 JPN    58.60    57.36  1:55.96 57.00
35 81 303154 IIZUKA TATSUYA 89 JPN    58.55    57.74  1:56.29 58.90
36 85 303627 TANAKA TOMOYUKI 91 JPN    58.90    57.58  1:56.48 59.99
37 86 303225 NOE TAKUYA 89 JPN    58.78    57.91  1:56.69 61.20
38 96 303101 MASUI YUUYA 89 JPN    59.47    58.34  1:57.81 67.64
39 106 303800 TANIGUCHI YUUTO 91 JPN    59.64    58.18  1:57.82 67.70
40 62 303031 TAKAHASHI MASAYA 87 JPN    59.02    58.96  1:57.98 68.62
41 118 303880 OGIHARA SHUNSUKE 92 JPN  1:00.23    58.67  1:58.90 73.91
42 104 303201 MATSUBARA TAKASHI 89 JPN  1:00.75    59.80  2:00.55 83.40
43 114 303977 MATSUZAWA HIROKI 92 JPN  1:01.28    59.47  2:00.75 84.55

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 301886 TAKEDA RYU 84 JPN
-2 7 302320 YAMASHINA HIROFUMI 85 JPN
-3 10 301836 KATAGIRI KENSAKU 84 JPN
-4 18 301625 HONDA HIROKI 82 JPN
-5 21 302942 KOTAKA MASANOBU 88 JPN
-6 22 302360 OKUTA YUSUKE 85 JPN
-7 27 302592 TAKIGUCHI SHOHEI 86 JPN
-8 28 301177 WATANABE YASUHIKO 80 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-9 31 303322 SHIMIZU DAI 90 JPN

-10 32 302829 YAMADA HARUKI 87 JPN
-11 33 301609 SATO EIICHI 82 JPN
-12 35 303231 OHMURA KAZUYA 89 JPN
-13 40 302558 SAKURAI SHO 86 JPN
-14 41 302771 SAKAGUCHI SHUN 87 JPN
-15 42 302598 TASHIRO TSUYOSHI 86 JPN
-16 43 302650 KAMIMACHI SATOSHI 86 JPN
-17 44 303536 OHKUBO SHOHGO 90 JPN
-18 46 302311 YOSHIOKA YUYA 85 JPN
-19 48 303443 NOSHIROYA TAIKI 90 JPN
-20 49 302695 ISHIYAMA YUKI 87 JPN
-21 50 302734 MIZUGUCHI TATSUSHI 86 JPN
-22 53 303241 SAKURADA IPPEI 89 JPN
-23 54 303186 KONDOH SHINYA 89 JPN
-24 56 303033 TAKAHASHI NORIYUKI 88 JPN
-25 57 302796 TAKAHASHI RYO 87 JPN
-26 58 302816 TSURUBUCHI YUTO 87 JPN
-27 59 302997 SAKON IPPEI 87 JPN
-28 60 300184 TAJIMA AZUMI 74 JPN
-29 64 302479 KAMBAYASHI SHUHEI 86 JPN
-30 66 302988 OKAZAKI SHINNOSUKE 88 JPN
-31 67 302494 KOKUBUN MAKOTO 86 JPN
-32 68 303039 TAKATA SHUUHEI 88 JPN
-33 72 302940 KOMATSU KYOHHEI 88 JPN
-34 75 303613 SHIMIZU SHOH 91 JPN
-35 76 303277 WADA KEIGO 89 JPN
-36 77 303637 YAMASHITA KOHHEI 91 JPN
-37 78 302743 NAKAMURA MASARU 87 JPN
-38 79 302653 TADACHI TOSHIKAZU 87 JPN
-39 82 303261 TAKIKAWA KAKERU 89 JPN
-40 83 303335 YONEDA SHUUHEI 90 JPN
-41 84 302987 OKAMOTO GAKUJI 88 JPN
-42 88 303402 KONDOH DAIKI 89 JPN
-43 89 303696 KOHNO KYOHSUKE 91 JPN
-44 92 303165 IZUTANI DAN 89 JPN
-45 94 302506 MARUYAMA KENTO 86 JPN
-46 95 303571 FUKUSHI TAKUYA 91 JPN
-47 97 303427 MIYAMOTO HIROMITSU 90 JPN
-48 99 302785 SUGIHARA KODAI 87 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-49 100 303595 MORIMOTO YUUKI 91 JPN
-50 101 302960 NAGAI SHINJI 88 JPN
-51 102 303464 SAITOH SHOHGO 90 JPN
-52 105 302652 MATSUURA MASATSUGU 87 JPN
-53 107 303833 ISHIZUKA TAKAHIRO 92 JPN
-54 108 302415 YASUDA NAOYA 85 JPN
-55 109 303879 OGATA SHUN 92 JPN
-56 110 302651 KITAMURA HIDEAKI 86 JPN
-57 111 303986 OHHASHI KAZUTOMO 92 JPN
-58 113 303266 TANIMOTO TAKUYA 88 JPN
-59 115 303327 OKAMOTO HIROYUKI 89 JPN
-60 116 303725 NAKAGAWA TAKATOSHI 90 JPN
-61 117 303751 SATOH SHIN 90 JPN

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 8 300441 AJIKI MASAHARU 80 JPN Gate № 44
-2 16 302564 SATO SHO 86 JPN Gate № 62
-3 37 303011 SHIODA DAISUKE 88 JPN Gate № 61
-4 119 303606 SAITOH KOHKI 91 JPN Gate № 39

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 73 302289 TANAKA SYOHEI 85 JPN

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 19 302842 YOSHINAMI TAKUMU 87 JPN
-2 26 302073 FUKUZAKI TSUBASA 85 JPN
-3 38 301848 KURODA TOSHIAKI 84 JPN
-4 55 302903 HAYASHI KENTO 88 JPN
-5 71 302928 KATOHNO DAICHI 88 JPN
-6 80 303107 TESHIROGI YUUYA 89 JPN
-7 103 303721 MURATA HITOSHI 91 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 20 303259 TAKAZAWA SHIN 89 JPN Gate № 58
-2 36 303315 FUSE TAKASHI 90 JPN Gate № 53
-3 112 303156 IMAI KAZUKI 89 JPN Gate № 56

TD                   SHAW Amanda           #778       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish
Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 5 301021 MIZUO DAISUKE  1:46.05 24.27 - -

2 2 302982 OHKOSHI RYUUNOSUKE  1:46.07 22.18 22.18 0.12

3 14 302726 MATSUMOTO ISATO  1:46.62 25.34 - -

4 12 301668 KOMATSU YUMA  1:46.71 23.87 23.87 3.80

5 9 303071 YAMAMOTO SHINYA  1:46.85 26.30 - -

6 4 303235 OIKAWA TAKAHIRO  1:47.09 25.62 - -

7 15 303097 ISHII TOMOYA  1:47.40 19.58 19.58 7.77

8 6 302449 HANADA MASASHI  1:47.59 20.54 20.54 8.86

9 13 302559 SAKUTA KOKI  1:47.78 24.24 24.24 9.95

10 24 302917 ITOH TATSUYA  1:47.92 32.33 - -

The best 5 at start
7 15 303097 ISHII TOMOYA  1:47.40 19.58

8 6 302449 HANADA MASASHI  1:47.59 20.54

2 2 302982 OHKOSHI RYUUNOSUKE  1:46.07 22.18

4 12 301668 KOMATSU YUMA  1:46.71 23.87

DNF1 1 301886 TAKEDA RYU - 24.01

TOTALS
(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 110.18
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 110.41
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 30.50

Calculated penalty
(A) 110.41 + (B) 110.18 - (C) 30.50 = 190.09 : 10 = 19.01

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 2.00

(Minimum 8.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 21.01

TD                   SHAW Amanda           #778       ______________________________
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男男男男 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          SHAW Amanda CAN Name of Course      
Referee     SAKATA Makoto JPN Nishidate Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1523.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        186.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAWAMURA Seiji JPN Course setter FUKUSHIMA Takahito JPN
Forerunners -A- KOBAYASHI Sadashige JPN Forerunners -A- KOBAYASHI Sadashige JPN

            -B- KUROIWA Sho JPN             -B- KUROIWA Sho JPN
            -C- TSUKADA Yuta JPN             -C- TSUKADA Yuta JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(60)
Start time 08:45 Start time 12:50
Weather Fair Weather Snow
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 6.4 / - 7.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 1.0

F:610

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 5 400011 水水　大大 福　岡  ｻｻｻｻｻｻ福岡ＳＳ    52.60    53.45  1:46.05 0.00
2 2 480473 大大大大大 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    52.37    53.70  1:46.07 0.12
3 14 480317 松本　勲勲 学　連  法法大学法法法ススス部    54.29    52.33  1:46.62 3.28
4 12 480040 小松　優優 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    53.68    53.03  1:46.71 3.80
5 9 480240 山本　真真 学　連  法法大学法法法ススス部    53.01    53.84  1:46.85 4.60
6 4 480242 及及　貴貴 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中    52.99    54.10  1:47.09 5.98
7 15 010156 石石　智真 北北北 北北北北    54.21    53.19  1:47.40 7.77
8 6 480087 花花　将将 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    53.37    54.22  1:47.59 8.86
9 13 010386 作花　浩浩 北北北 留留留ｽｽｺｽｽﾟｺｰ少少少    54.24    53.54  1:47.78 9.95

10 24 480549 伊伊　達達 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    54.99    52.93  1:47.92 10.76
11 11 400008 吉大　一一 福　岡  ｻｻｻｻｻｻ福岡ＳＳ    53.61    54.50  1:48.11 11.85
12 3 480253 渡渡　拓真 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法    53.59    54.93  1:48.52 14.21
13 23 050146 中中　和将 秋　花  花花北北    55.52    53.49  1:49.01 17.03
14 47 480238 花中　雄雄 学　連  早早花大学ススス部    55.73    53.85  1:49.58 20.30
15 17 481055 西及　哲哲 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    55.49    54.14  1:49.63 20.59

Print Revision 5,Mar.2008 14:00:50

Data processing by EPSON 0108 Timing by SEIKO

05-03-2008 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1



順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

16 30 480181 北高　昌北 学　連  立立立大学法法法ｽｽｺ部    55.91    54.27  1:50.18 23.76
17 25 100122 星星　秀秀 群　優  草草ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ    56.59    53.62  1:50.21 23.93
18 39 010173 岡本　洸将 北北北 富富星富富北北    56.40    53.89  1:50.29 24.39
19 34 480057 宮宮　史史 学　連  北北大学ｽｽｺ部    57.21    53.24  1:50.45 25.31
20 45 010131 小小　大大 北北北 立立立立立北北    56.59    54.24  1:50.83 27.49
21 63 170044 小小　日日 新　潟  八北北北    56.91    54.64  1:51.55 31.64
22 69 480221 長石　　遼 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中    57.06    54.55  1:51.61 31.98
23 70 060006 結結　智智 山　形  新新北北新学北新新北    56.06    56.04  1:52.10 34.80
24 29 480233 清水　宏宏 学　連  早早花大学ススス部    55.78    56.81  1:52.59 37.62
25 87 010132 塩花　聖哲 北北北 北北学北北北北北    57.36    56.46  1:53.82 44.69
26 74 480229 長長　敬敬 学　連  北東大学法法法ススス部    57.54    56.43  1:53.97 45.56
27 98 480082 大中　進進 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部    57.76    56.35  1:54.11 46.36
28 52 480260 佐々木木木 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中    58.00    56.42  1:54.42 48.14
29 51 480198 虎水　元元 学　連  史明大学法法法ススス部    58.18    56.48  1:54.66 49.52
30 65 170208 須須　　大 新　潟  八北北北    58.76    56.00  1:54.76 50.10
31 90 010313 米花　周一 北北北 双双北北    58.18    56.82  1:55.00 51.48
32 91 480314 浅星　　仁 学　連  立立立大学法法法ｽｽｺ部    58.38    56.86  1:55.24 52.86
33 93 030090 小小　勝勝 岩　手  一平北北    58.56    56.90  1:55.46 54.13
34 61 480272 荒荒　日秀 学　連  日本法法大学学中法ｽｽｺ    58.60    57.36  1:55.96 57.00
35 81 010177 飯飯　達真 北北北 北北札一北北    58.55    57.74  1:56.29 58.90
36 85 010268 花中　智大 北北北 旭及旭旭北北    58.90    57.58  1:56.48 59.99
37 86 480281 星野　卓真 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法    58.78    57.91  1:56.69 61.20
38 96 010192 増石　勇真 北北北 北北大東北北    59.47    58.34  1:57.81 67.64
39 106 190078 谷谷　勇北 石　及  鶴鶴北北    59.64    58.18  1:57.82 67.70
40 62 480159 北高　将真 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部    59.02    58.96  1:57.98 68.62
41 118 110009 荻荻　駿大 埼　玉  秀史中学北  1:00.23    58.67  1:58.90 73.91
42 104 010200 松荻　尚尚 北北北 北北大東北北  1:00.75    59.80  2:00.55 83.40
43 114 160179 松松　大大 長　星  小谷中学北  1:01.28    59.47  2:00.75 84.55

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 400006 武花　　竜 福　岡  ｻｻｻｻｻｻ福岡ＳＳ

-2 7 480871 山山　博史 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法

-3 10 130317 片片　日健 北　京  ICI石石ｽｽﾟｺｰｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-4 18 400012 本花　浩大 福　岡  ｻｻｻｻｻｻ福岡ＳＳ

-5 21 480365 小小　正正 学　連  早早花大学ススス部

-6 22 480883 奥花　祐大 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中

-7 27 480070 滝谷　北一 学　連  近近大学法法法

-8 28 170167 渡留　靖靖 新　潟  ﾁｺﾁﾁﾁﾁﾞﾚﾚｽｽ新潟
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

-9 31 160283 清水　　大 長　星  飯山飯北北

-10 32 100004 山花　春貴 群　優  草草ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-11 33 170001 佐伊　栄一 新　潟  ﾁｺﾁﾁﾁﾁﾞﾚﾚｽｽ新潟

-12 35 480539 大中　和達 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部

-13 40 480452 櫻石　　北 学　連  法法大学法法法ススス部

-14 41 140055 坂谷　　舜 神神及 ﾛﾚｽｺﾛﾛｻﾛｻﾁﾛﾛﾞｻｺ

-15 42 480350 花田　　剛 学　連  順順順大学ススス部

-16 43 480938 新上　　智 学　連  中京大学ｽｽｺ競競部

-17 44 010329 大大日大進 北北北 北北北北

-18 46 480898 吉岡　智真 学　連  近近大学法法法

-19 48 010147 能田谷秀能 北北北 双双北北

-20 49 480252 石山　雄雄 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法

-21 50 480036 水谷　達史 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部

-22 53 480312 櫻花　一一 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法

-23 54 170228 近伊　慎真 新　潟  新石北北

-24 56 480298 髙高　範範 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法

-25 57 480107 髙高　　亮 学　連  北東大学法法法ススス部

-26 58 480158 鶴鶴　優優 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部

-27 59 480101 左近　一一 学　連  中京大学ｽｽｺ競競部

-28 60 160254 花田あああ 長　星  小小坂ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-29 64 480197 勘小　秀一 学　連  日本法法大学学中法ｽｽｺ

-30 66 480358 岡岡慎大大 学　連  法法大学法法法ススス部

-31 67 480231 国国　　惇 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部

-32 68 480489 髙花　専一 学　連  近近大学法法法

-33 72 480258 小松　恭一 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中

-34 75 160127 清水　　将 長　星  飯山北北

-35 76 480162 和花　圭圭 学　連  北東大学法法法ススス部

-36 77 010159 山山　航一 北北北 双双北北

-37 78 160361 中中　　克 長　星  尚小北荻ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-38 79 480419 忠忠　俊和 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部

-39 82 160342 滝及　　北 長　星  飯山飯北北

-40 83 240008 米花　専一 岐　阜  岐阜札一北北

-41 84 480164 岡本　岳岳 学　連  立慶慶慶大学慶法法ｽｽｺ

-42 88 240077 今伊　大大 岐　阜  岐阜札一北北

-43 89 160147 河星　恭大 長　星  飯山北北北

-44 92 480544 泉谷　　暖 学　連  北北北北北大学ｽｽｺ部

-45 94 480323 丸山　賢勲 学　連  國國國大学法法連合法

-46 95 010075 福岳　卓達 北北北 双双北北

-47 97 160059 宮本　浩浩 長　星  飯山飯北北

-48 99 340057 杉荻　幸大 広　田  芸北法法芸法ｽｽｺ部
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

-49 100 240021 森本　優能 岐　阜  飛飛北山北北

-50 101 480205 長石　深尚 学　連  史明大学法法法ススス部

-51 102 200021 斉伊　昇進 福　石  福石北北

-52 105 480425 松松　法政 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法

-53 107 010288 石飯　陸陸 北北北 芦芦中学北

-54 108 480996 安花　直真 学　連  大大大大大学法法法競競

-55 109 100058 水形　　峻 群　優  水新中学北

-56 110 480395 北中　秀秀 学　連  立立立大学法法法ｽｽｺ部

-57 111 250036 大高　和和 滋　小  老新中学北

-58 113 480152 谷本　拓真 学　連  京京京京大学法法法

-59 115 080051 岡本　陸幸 茨　結  北高北北

-60 116 260011 中及　剛剛 京　京  福福山公福北北

-61 117 120099 佐伊　　心 千　双  北京学立北北

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 8 060157 安安　真明 山　形  陸北ﾚｺﾚｻｽﾞ Gate № 44
-2 16 480348 佐伊　　北 学　連  日本大学日日法法日日法 Gate № 62
-3 37 480302 塩花　大大 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部 Gate № 61
-4 119 160062 齋伊　孝浩 長　星  白優北北 Gate № 39

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 73 480950 花中　頌一 学　連  國國國大学法法連合法

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 19 480345 富良　拓拓 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中

-2 26 480887 福福　　翼 学　連  中中大学学中法法法連中

-3 38 010085 黒花　俊史 北北北 北北北北北大学ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-4 55 100063 小　　日健 群　優  水新ｽｽｺｽｽｽﾞ

-5 71 480356 新上星大忠 学　連  法法大学法法法ススス部

-6 80 010172 手田木祐真 北北北 旭及旭旭北北

-7 103 160085 中花　仁尚 長　星  白優北北

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 20 480307 髙髙　　伸 学　連  専専大学法法法ススス部 Gate № 58
-2 36 170048 布布　　富 新　潟  開尚学北ＪＪＳＳ Gate № 53
-3 112 280083 今石　和能 兵　庫  中岡北新学北 Gate № 56
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 5 400011 水水　大大  1:46.05 2.02 - -

2 2 480473 大大大大大  1:46.07 1.53 1.53 0.12

3 14 480317 松松　勲勲  1:46.62 3.82 - -

4 12 480040 小松　優優  1:46.71 1.80 1.80 3.80

5 9 480240 山松　真真  1:46.85 4.49 - -

6 4 480242 及及　貴貴  1:47.09 1.26 1.26 5.98

7 15 010156 石石　智真  1:47.40 1.47 1.47 7.77

8 6 480087 花花　将将  1:47.59 3.55 - -

9 13 010386 作花　浩浩  1:47.78 0.12 0.12 9.95

10 24 480549 伊伊　達達  1:47.92 6.07 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

9 13 010386 作花　浩浩  1:47.78 0.12

DNF1 1 400006 武花　　竜 - 0.12

DNF1 7 480871 山山　博博 - 0.98

6 4 480242 及及　貴貴  1:47.09 1.26

7 15 010156 石石　智真  1:47.40 1.47

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 3.95
(A) 競技終了時競順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 6.18
(C) 相相すす選選のレレレレレレレ 27.62

計算ペナルティー

(A) 6.18 + (B) 3.95 - (C) 27.62 = -17.49 : 10 = -1.75

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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